Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication
or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.

D06526sc-4/20(E)
Rev. E | Page 14 of 14
订购指南
型号1, 2 输出电压 (V) 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 订购数量 标识码
ADR5040AKSZ-REEL7 2.048 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2J
ADR5040ARTZ-REEL7 2.048 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2J
ADR5040BKSZ-REEL7 2.048 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2L
ADR5040BRTZ-REEL7 2.048 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2L
ADR5040WARTZ-R7 2.048 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 A3R
ADR5041AKSZ-REEL7 2.500 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2N
ADR5041ARTZ-REEL7 2.500 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2N
ADR5041BKSZ-REEL7 2.500 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2Q
ADR5041BRTZ-REEL7 2.500 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2Q
ADR5041WARTZ-R7 2.500 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2N
ADR5041WBRTZ-R7 2.500 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2Q
ADR5043AKSZ-REEL7 3.0 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2S
ADR5043ARTZ-REEL7 3.0 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2S
ADR5043BKSZ-REEL7 3.0 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2U
ADR5043BRTZ-REEL7 3.0 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2U
ADR5044AKSZ-REEL7 4.096 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2W
ADR5044ARTZ-REEL7 4.096 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2W
ADR5044BKSZ-REEL7 4.096 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R2Y
ADR5044BRTZ-REEL7 4.096 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2Y
ADR5044WARTZ-R7 4.096 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2W
ADR5044WBRTZ-R7 4.096 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R2Y
ADR5045AKSZ-REEL7 5.0 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R30
ADR5045ARTZ-REEL7 5.0 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R30
ADR5045BKSZ-REEL7 5.0 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R32
ADR5045BRTZ-REEL7 5.0 −40°C至+125°C RT-SOT-23-3 RT-3 3,000 R32
ADR5045WARTZ-REEL7 5.0 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R3P
ADR5045WBRTZ-REEL7 5.0 −40°C至+125°C KS-SC-70 KS-3 3,000 R3Q
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
2 W = 通过汽车应用认证。
汽车应用产品
ADR5040W、ADR5041W、ADR5044W和ADR5045W生产工艺受到严格控制，以提供满足汽车应用的质量和可靠性要求。请注意，